
Starting date Oct-19

Cash balance alert minimum 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beginning Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18 Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18 Total

Cash on hand (beginning of month) 50,000 50,000 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050

CASH RECEIPTS  Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18 Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18 Total

Donations from Friday 100 100
Direct Mail Fund 0
Monthly Pledges 0
Annual Fundraiser 0
Ramdan 0
Others 0
TOTAL CASH RECEIPTS 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
Total cash available 50,000 50,100 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050

CASH PAID OUT  Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18 Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18 Total

Contract labor 0
Employee benefit programs 50 50
Insurance (other than health) 0
Office expense 0
Purchases for resale 0
Rent or lease 0
Rent or lease: vehicles, equipment 0
Repairs and maintenance 0
Taxes and licenses 0
Utilities 0
Wages 0
Other expenses 0
Medical Insuarnce 0
Other expenses 0
Miscellaneous 0
SUBTOTAL 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
CASH PAID OUT  Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18 Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18 Total

Loan principal payment 0
Capital purchases 0
Other startup costs 0
To reserve and/or escrow 0

0
TOTAL CASH PAID OUT 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
Cash on hand (end of month) 50,000 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050 50,050

OTHER OPERATING DATA  Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18 Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18 Total

0
0
0
0
0
0

Islamic Center Cash Flow Forecast
Company Name


